BSPT THREADED ELBOW FLANGES
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3181 TRI-PARK DR.
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Model 1363 / 1365
GRAND BLANC, MI 48439

800-521-7918 810-953-1380 FAX 810-953-1385

TAP-J

SAE J518 61 SERIES / IS06162-1 PATTERN
[o] G
"gme | ome | wwmm | A B|C D E | F SN K e [onme|WT
1/> 1> g:z:gg:g:mz 2.00|2.12|1.44|1.500 | .688 | .50 MS?(IIS.ZS 75 | 1/2 MKM 541 M8 x 30 210 1.5
3/a 3/a Egigiimg 2.502.62|1.70 [ 1.875 | .875 | .75 Mllt?).(i.S 88 | 3/a |KM2d2 | MI0x60 214 2.6
1363-16-16M10 10.5 MKM 543 M10 x 65 219
i | 1 T364-16-1eMio | 300 | 2:821.94|2.062 | 1.031 | 1.00 oo 1,00 1 . —— 3.5
114 1 ggi:ig:i:mg: 3.503.19 | 2.40|2.312 | 1.188 | 1.25 M11c?>l<i.5 125 1 [KM4532) MIOX75 222 6.5
112 | 114 ggijgjgmgi 3.50|3.19|2.402.312 | 1.188 | 1.25 M11c?>l<i.5 1.25(11/4 MK 4332 MI0 x 75 222 6.0
11> | 114 ggii:igmii 4.00 | 3.75|2.90 | 2.750 | 1.406 | 1.50 M112?<I10.75 1.38(11/4 MKM 4533 M12 x 90 225 10.0
117/ 114 ggii:;imi 4.00 | 3.75 | 2.90 | 2.750 | 1.406 | 1.50 M112?<l10.75 1.38|1 172 KM 4533)  M12x90 225 9.5
2 11> 322352253: 4.50 | 4.00 | 2.96 | 3.062 | 1.688 | 1.94 M1123(l10.75 1.62|1 172 KM 4547)  M12x90 228 1105
2 2 122222353: 4.504.00 | 2.96 | 3.062 | 1.688 | 1.94 M112?<l10.75 162| 2 [MKMAS47) M2 x90 228 10.9
21/2® 21> gzz:zg:zgm;: 5.00 | 4.50 | 3.96 | 3.500 | 2.000 | 2.44 M112?<l10.75 2.00(21/2 MKM 45351 M12x 120 232 17.5
1363-48-48M16 17.0 MKM 2532  M16 x 140 237
3¢ 3 364-48-agmie | 600 | 5:31|4.464.1882.438 | 2.94 " —2.25| 3 X ——|26.5
MATERIAL.:
Low Carbon Steel
O-Ring Style Companion Style
(Flat Face)
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Model 1364 / 1366

INFO@MAINMFG.COM

SAE 1518 62 SERIES / 1IS06162-2 PATTER
[e] G
FLS‘;::E :::: N:PA'::IE-R A B c D E F % H NIISI'F PART NO. r l::Z-II:I:\‘I\I SI;IZTE(D O-RING wWT
1/ 1/ 132228228232 2.00|2.22|1.46 | 1.594 | .718 | .50 Msi'15.25 88 | 172 | M4l M8 x 30 210 1.6
3/a 3/a i;::iii;mg 2.50 | 2.81|1.70 | 2.000 | .937 | .75 M11c?>l<i.5 1.00| 374 KM 2421 M0 x60 214 2.8
1365-16-16M12 12.5 MKM 551 M12 x 70 219
1 1 oceieiemis | 300[319[1.96 | 2.250 | 1.093 | 1.00 L —=S_d112| 1 X o kY
11 | 114 ggzzg;gmz: 4.00 | 3.75|2.44 | 2.625 | 1.250 | 1.25 M1123<I10.75 1.38|1 1/4 [ <M278 M12 x 80 222 8.2
11/ | 11> i;:::i:jimg 4.00 [ 4.50 | 2.96 | 3.125 | 1.437 | 1.50 M117€;:2 1.6211/2 MK 553 M16 x 100 225 12.0
1365-32-32M20 21.0 MKM 554 |  M20 x 120 228
2 2 1366-3032M20 | 500 | 5:25|3.46 | 3.812 | 1.750 | 1.94 |- --——2.00 | 2 X ——20.0
21> | 21/ E:::ig:igmii 6.00 | 6.88 | 4.00 | 4.875 | 2.312 | 2.44 M2254'i3 2.50|21/2 MK 555 M24 x 140 232 37.9
1365-48-48M30 33.0 MKM 556 |  M30 x 180 237
3 3 1366-48-aM30 | 700 | 8:50 | 5.00 | 6.000 | 2.812 | 2.94 -7 "—3.00 | 3 X ——{64.0

@ Order Separately

NOTE:

@ 2500 PSI Max ® 2000 PSI Max

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

1 Also Available for M12 Bolts

© Copyright MAIN Mfg. 2017

® May Contain Lead

+ Also Available for M14 Bolts



